Annexure-6

Name of corporate debtor HITKARI PACKAGING P. LTD; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 10/01/2023; List of stakeholders as on: 20/02/2023

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs.)

Si Name Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount Amount | Amount | Amount Remarks,
No. | of creditor | received of of any of claim | of claim if any
contingent | mutual | rejected | under
claims dues, | verification
that
may be
set off
Date of Amount Amount Nature Amount Whether Amount % share -
receipt Claimed of claim of claim covered by | lien / covered in total
admitted lien or attachment | by amount
attachment | removed? guarantee | of claims
pending (Yes/No) admitted
: disposal )
1 Yogesh 08/02/2023 | 3,92,068/- | 1,73,019/- Un-Secured | No No No 0.35% - No - 2,19,049/- | Documentory
Enterprise ' Claim Evidence
{Operation Regarding
Creditor) Interest
amount
awaited
2 B.M. 09/02/2023 | 21,20,835/- | 21,20,835/- | Un-Secured | No No No 4.32% - No - - -
Enterprise " | Claim
(Operation
Creditor)
3 Fakirsons | 16/06/2022 | 8,74,861/- | 8,74,861/- Un-Secured | No No No 1.78% - No - - Claim
Papchem Claim ' Received
P. Ltd. (Operation during CIRP
Creditor) Period
P AT

I1P-N01138/
20212022/
13915 _J4c%




